Bohica

Nowumhkwnh-=

MP

LW%

LP Player
Chris Lampman
Nathan Kemplin
Johnny Beasley
Emily Chapman
Chris Anderson
Robert Jayne

'01
34.23
43.55
34.63

31.20
38.60

CRK
1.34
2.30
1.68

1.69
1.99




Bounty Hunters

vk wnN =

MP

LW%

LP Player
Chris Wells
Timmy Hudson
Chuckie Perkinson
Stephen Kanode
Charlie Rigsby

‘01
53.26
52.42
50.66
51.28
48.13

CRK
2.43
2.73
2.52
2.94
2.38




Darty Deeds

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. John Wood 37.08 1.94
2. Michael Lucia 33.77 1.66
3. Kevin Jr Salvas 30.25 1.79
4., Kevin Sr Salvas 29.47 1.34
5. James Hughes 40.85 1.96
6. David Cox 33.86 1.92

HELL YEA
MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK

1. Eric Thornburg 37.96 2.08




HELL YEA

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
2. Phillip Melesky 31.58 1.64
3. Teresa Hios 19.94 1.39
4, Heather Nall 25.79 -
5. Leeann Jayne 40.13 1.77
6. Fran Johnson 27.31 1.55
7. Jen Kitchen 36.71 1.58
Is It In?
MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK

1. George Deal 34.54 1.69




Is It In?

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
2. JOHN DETERS 37.65 1.94
3. JOHNNY CLEMENTS 37.20 1.58
4, WADE CAGLE 33.45 1.77
5. Andrea Mullins 27.67 1.33

Just Here For Beer
MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Terrence Young 33.10 1.49




Just Here For Beer

N oA wN

MP

LW%

LP Player
Jamie Ryals
Darin Bishop
Kyle Woodruff
William Benson
Dave Paminiano
Kevin Cooke

'01
34.52
36.68
26.62
31.48
31.53
34.16

CRK
1.79
2.08
1.40
1.69
1.71
1.93




LAST DART

Nowumhkwnh-=

MP

LW%

LP Player
Jason Patton
MICHEAL COWLING
TODD FISHER
BRANDI PAGUREK
Megan Griffin
Roger Haggerty

'01
29.80
43.69
32.62
24.43
24.62
27.03

CRK
1.52
2.26
1.77
0.96
1.24
1.33




Left Field

NoubkwnN-=

MP

LW%

LP Player
Ashley Whitehead
Brian Williams
Rodney Jones
Mike Mayle
Danny Williams
Kelsey Mayle

'01
23.24
28.65
23.15
29.01

CRK
1.19
1.36
1.29
1.48




Lettuce Win

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Don Miller 35.41 1.97
2. Sandra Martin 36.40 1.84
3. Eddie Beales 27.98 1.67
4, Josh Beales 37.24 2.08
5. JONATHAN ZAPATA 41.81 1.97
6. Farris Loufti 28.30 1.62

Money Shot
MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK

1. Stew McCullouch 43.69 2.44




Money Shot

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
2. Chris Pace 54.67 2.88
3. Derek Reynolds 45.29 2.51
4, Larry Humphries 40.33 2.44
5. Cody Zane 44.61 2.20
6. Mark Spell 40.16 2.04

OUT & OUT BULL
MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK

1. Scott Sanford 31.42 1.83




OUT & OUT BULL

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
2. WHITNEY KUNKLE 21.01 1.24
3. Chris Wicks 33.23 1.75
4, Shane Sramek 35.95 2.08
5. Jenn Wicks 31.92 1.73

POISON TIPS

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK

1. Bobby White 32.52 1.92

2. Ken Melson 30.57 1.50




POISON TIPS

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK

3. Susan Linkous 34.13 1.46

4, Samantha White 33.69 1.74

5. Rea Cofer 28.67 1.67
Scooby Snacks

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK

1. Scottie Wyatt 29.04 1.26



Scooby Snacks

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
2. Adam Wolcott 31.34 1.49
3. Matthew Westbay 28.93 1.23
4, Chuck Stocks 32.33 1.67
5. Ashley Holloway 27.03 1.18
6. Tony Holloway 34.64 1.68

SHOOTERS

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK

1. Jairo Pacheco 34.07 1.84

2. Chris Lee 35.59 1.98




SHOOTERS

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
3. TONY Jordan 4410 2.36
4. CHUCK BALLARD 34.71 1.88

Shooting Impaired

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Rose Gressley
2. Johnathan McDonalds

3. Sheila Wright 26.56 1.29



Shooting Impaired

4.
5.
6.

Smurfs

Hwn =

MP

MP

LW%

LW%

LP Player
James Godsey
Joe Wright
Landon Camacho

LP Player
Jenny Beth Hicks
JJ Tharp
Susan Kocsis
Preston Modlin

'01
25.63
25.87
22.85

'01
34.89
30.94
25.04
29.27

CRK
1.45
1.38
1.14

CRK
1.75
1.69
1.15
1.86




Smurfs

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
5. Kenny Henry
6. Sandi Tharp 25.71 0.89

Stay Salty!

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. A.J Morgan 41.90 1.63
2. Mike Quinney 39.91 2.18
3. MARK MINTON 38.83 2.42
4. SCOTT THOMPSON 44.28 2.33




Stay Salty!

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
5. Mike Eades Jr 43.55 1.85
6. Ashley Morgan 30.45 1.44
7. Peg McFarland 44.68 2.29

Train Wreck
MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Tommy Harrell 54.05 2.62
2. Kyle Constantin 45.80 2.64



Train Wreck

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK

3. Paul Martin 44.25 2.40

4, Thomas McFarland 46.66 2.47
Triple Ones

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK

1. JERRY VEST 46.94 1.87

2. PAUL PROFFITT 30.30 1.64



Triple Ones

MP

3.

4,

5.

6.

7.

Tuff Darts

MP

1.

2.

3.

LW%

LW%

LP Player
BRAD DUNNING
STEVEN STONE
Terry Kelly
Britton Proffit
Kevin Hathaway

LP Player
Jan Ryder
Brad Ryder
Tammy Jordan

'01
29.45
29.69
36.38
31.15
33.93

'01
36.09
42.60
36.16

CRK
1.73
1.80
1.70
1.80
1.00

CRK
1.96
2.70
1.38




Tuff Darts

MP
4.
5.
6.
7.
UREDUHM
MP
1.
2.
3.

LW%

LW%

LP Player
John Jordan
Micheal Tuck
Terry Tucker
Dee Tucker

LP Player
Mark Monger
Steve Jenkins
Scott Ingrum

‘01
47.98
43.50
49.09
36.03

‘01
57.37
57.16
53.28

CRK
2.92
2.39
2.52
1.50

CRK
2.83
2.61
3.06




UREDUHM
MP LW%

v

VISION QUEST
MP LW%

N =

LP

LP

Player

Stephin Foreman
Ace Hackworth
Chris Linkous

Player

Ray Corbett
Mark Woodard
Ben Trimm
Scott Lewis

'01
66.10
55.08
57.71

'01
45.72
46.63
43.87
45.26

CRK
3.61
2.63
3.16

CRK
2.57
2.24
2.09
2.35




VISION QUEST
MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
5. Curtis McVey 44.04 2.03

WELL... BULL SH.T!

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Branden Trefsgar 30.15 1.57
2. ROBERT TUTTLE 26.65 1.16
3. Korey Jones 21.97 1.20
4. Jerry Vest 46.94 1.87




WELL... BULL SH.T!

MP
5.
6.
WOLFPACK
MP
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

LW%

LW%

LP Player
Zach Vest
Roy Bowles
LP Player

Larry Norvell
Flora Norvell
Patty Allen
Brett Collins

Tina Swiger

‘01
24.35

'01
23.18
24.14
22.65
25.98
24.94

CRK
.99

CRK
1.16
1.34
1.10
1.23
1.22




WRECKLESS DARTS

vk W

MP

LW%

LP Player
Chad Johnson
Derek Hamrick
SCOTT PAGUREK
JOSH DUNBAR
Keith Stewart

'01
38.64
30.99
36.18
37.08
29.12

CRK
2.14
1.94
2.07
2.15
1.80




Zero

Noukwbd-=

MP

LW%

LP Player
Sam Hicks
Andrew Garrett
Colton Holloway
Randy Hicks
Larry Hamby
Hunter Holloway
Tommy Wilcox

‘01
34.89
36.77
34.32
29.07
31.47
42.08
37.58

CRK
1.74
1.61
1.58
1.28
1.71
2.07
1.49




